
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

4. VALVE FAU & INLET - MODEL 12 & 12 X 7 IHE NL

R



All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

No.

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

Ref Part No.

A54C1WSE

A54CN3WS

A54C18WS

1W89624

1W89610

1W89606

A54C5WS

X-1559T4

X-1559TX

1W89633

A54C33WS

77A2S101

X-1014T61-57

A54CNB3

–

RIN-7378

WIN-7379

1W-26133

87A2S149

1W26141AP2

20A11CM333

1W26143A

PP-391

PP-579

87A2S148

14A5S55

1W68436

WIN-7382

WIN-7381

19A4C10DC

Description

VALVE COMPLET INLET

SEAT COMPLETE INLET

PLATE SEAT

HOLDER GUIDE

GUIDE VALVE 

SCREW BUTTON HEAD

STOP PLATE INLET

BALANCER FLOW

BALANCER FLOW BARE

WASHER

SET CHAN & SPRING

SCREW FLT HEAD MACH

GASKET VALVE SEAT

SEAT BARE

UNLOADER COMPLETE

CAGE UNLOADER

COVER UNLOADER

GASKET UNLOADER

SCREW FILL HEAD MACH

PISTON UNLOADER

"O" RING PISTON

PLUNGER UNLOADER

SPRING UNLOADER

SPRING LIFTING

SCREW FILL HEAD MACH

LOCKWASHER

PISTON RING UNLOADER

SET SCREW

NUT SET SCREW

JAM NUT

QTY

1

1

1

2

12

4

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

–

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

4. VALVE FAU & INLET - MODEL 12 & 12 X 7 IHE NL


	Page 1
	Page 2

