



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



4. VALVE FAU & INLET - MODEL 12 & 12 X 7 IHE NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
_	VALVE COMPLET INLET	A54C1WSE	1
_	SEAT COMPLETE INLET	A54CN3WS	1
_	PLATE SEAT	A54C18WS	1
_	HOLDER GUIDE	1W89624	2
_	GUIDE VALVE	1W89610	12
_	SCREW BUTTON HEAD	1W89606	4
_	STOP PLATE INLET	A54C5WS	1
_	BALANCER FLOW	X-1559T4	2
_	BALANCER FLOW BARE	X-1559TX	2
_	WASHER	1W89633	2
_	SET CHAN & SPRING	A54C33WS	1
_	SCREW FLT HEAD MACH	77A2S101	2
_	GASKET VALVE SEAT	X-1014T61-57	1
_	SEAT BARE	A54CNB3	1
_	UNLOADER COMPLETE	_	_
_	CAGE UNLOADER	RIN-7378	1
_	COVER UNLOADER	WIN-7379	1
_	GASKET UNLOADER	1W-26133	1
_	SCREW FILL HEAD MACH	87A2S149	2
_	PISTON UNLOADER	1W26141AP2	1
_	"O" RING PISTON	20A11CM333	1
_	PLUNGER UNLOADER	1W26143A	1
_	SPRING UNLOADER	PP-391	1
	SPRING LIFTING	PP-579	1
_	SCREW FILL HEAD MACH	87A2S148	2
	LOCKWASHER	14A5S55	2
	PISTON RING UNLOADER	1W68436	1
_	SET SCREW	WIN-7382	1
_	NUT SET SCREW	WIN-7381	1
_	JAM NUT	19A4C10DC	1